U.S. Small Business Administration

Portland District Office

Your Small Business Resource

Women’s Organizations in Oregon & SW Washington

Altrusa International Inc. of Albany
Linda Tedisch, President

P.O. Box 1817

Albany, OR 97321

(541) 926-7853 (Home)

(541) 812-5503 (Work)

(541) 541-740-7441 (Cell)
tedischd@comcast.net
www.altrusa.orqg

Altrusa International Inc. of Corvallis
Judy Juntunen, President

4215 SW 53" Street

Corvallis, OR 97333

(541) 752-5842

jmrjuntunen@aol.com
www.altrusa.com

Altrusa International Inc. of Eugene
Shelley Turner, President

1895 Taylor Street

Eugene, OR 97405

(541) 342-2018
shelleyturner@comcast.net
www.altrus.com

Altrusa International Inc. of Greater Gresham
Pat Turner, President

P.O.Box 1874

Gresham, OR 97030

(503) 492-4080

www.altrusa.com

Altrusa International Hermiston, Inc.,
Ann Fialka, President

P.O. Box 213

Hermiston, OR 97838

(541) 567-3928

fialka@charter.net

www.altrusa.com

Altrusa International Inc. of Lebanon
Shirley Morrisette, President

35039 Santiam Highway

Lebanon, OR 97355

(541) 451-2340

(541) 258-3469

Shirley.Morrissette @wamu.net
www.altrusa.com

Altrusa International of Pendleton
Terri Taber, President

P.O. Box 1735

Pendleton, OR 97801

(541) 276-4359

www.altrusa.com

Altrusa International Inc. of Roseburg
Barbara Wagner, President

2385 NW Esquire

Roseburg, OR 97470

(541) 673-7407

bewagner@charter.net
www.altrusa.com

Altrusa International Inc. of Salem
Jerryanne Sorensen

4676 Commercial Street, SE, #369
Salem, OR 97302-1902

(503) 364-5676

Jeryan4u@aol.com
www.altrusa.com

Altrusa International Inc. of Yaquina Bay
Sandy Post, President

PO Box 717

Newport, OR 97365

(541) 765-2442

spost@shanagrilacorp.net
www.altrusa.com

American Business Women’s Association
Chintimini Chapter

Nancy Lach, President

2296 N.W. Kings Boulevard, Ste 101
Corvallis, OR 97330

(541) 754-1947

American Business Women'’s Association
Crater Charter Chapter

Norma Garrison

819 Cherry Street

Medford, OR 97501
noniegarrison@aol.com

American Business Women’s Association
Portland Rose Chapter



WOMEN’S ORGANIZATIONS IN OREGON

Lynn McClain

10 Mountain Circle

Lake Oswego, OR 97035
(503) 282-3386(W)

(503) 636-0213 (H)
Lmccl1234@aol.com

Astra Women's Business Alliance
c/o Diane McClelland, President

5 Centerpointe Drive, Suite 400
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

(971) 204-0220

(971) 204-0221 (Fax)
dimac@astrawba.org
www.astrawba.org

Commercial Real Estate Women (CREW)
Portland Chapter

Autumn Rudisel, President

PO Box 5093

Portland, OR 97208-5093

(503) 212-3105

(503)212-3205 (Fax)
arudisel@lewisandclarkbank.com
WwWWw.crew-portland.org

Dress for Success

Barbara Attridge, Executive Program Director
1532 NE 37" Avenue

Portland, OR 97232

(503) 249-7300

(503) 249-7325 (Fax)
barbaraa@dressforsuccessoregon.com
www.dressforsuccess.org

Entrepreneurial Women of Portland
Diana Platika

30250 SW Parkway, Suite 2
Wilsonville, OR 97070

(503) 682-8401 (Work)

(503) 685-5024
www.platikafinancial.com

eWomenNetwork.com

Stacie Miner, Local Managing Director for
Salem/Portland OR Chapter

1795 Dixon Street, N.E.

Keizer, OR 97303

(503) 269-9869
StacieMiner@eWomenNetwork.com
www.eWomenNetwork.com

Executive Women International
Portland Chapter

Paula Lomax, President

P.O. Box 10264

Portland, OR 97296

(503) 417-9228

(503) 224-8319 (Fax)
Paula.lomax@usi.biz
www.ewi-cascade.org (local)
www.executivewomen.org (national)

Key4Women

Portland Chapter

Gisel Hillner, District Leader
P.O. Box 549

256 A Avenue

Lake Oswego, OR 97034
(503) 675-5006

Gisel e hillner@keybank.com
www.key4dwomen.com

Ladies Who Launch

Rebecca Shapiro, Portland Leader
(503) 381-3395 (cell)

(503) 771-7365 (Office)

(503) 771-3165 (Fax)
rshapiro@Iladieswholaunch.com
www.ladieswholaunch.com

National Association for Women in Construction
Eugene Chapter

Robin Langkamp, President

P.O. Box 1765

Eugene, OR 97440

(541) 681-7277
Robin.Langkamp@farweststeel.com
www.nawicportland54.org

National Association for Women in Construction
Portland Chapter

Edie Bales, President

5036 SE Brookside Drive

Milwaukie, OR 97222

(503) 697-0171

(503) 697-0494

edibal@safeco.com

National Association for Women In Construction
Salem Chapter

Wendy Sheehan, President

Dalke Construction Co. Inc.

PO Box 5170



WOMEN’S ORGANIZATIONS IN OREGON

Salem, OR 97304-0170

(503) 585-7403

(503) 585-1978 (Fax)
wendy@dalkeconstruction.com

Oregon Business & Professional Women
Kim Palmer, State President

(541) 367-6147 (W)

(541) 367-5620 (H)
KbpalmerlO0@hotmail.com
WWW.bpwusa.org

Oregon Business & Professional Women
Portland Chapter

Ann Fix, Leader

P.O. Box 1443

Portland, OR 97075

Oregon Business & Professional Women
Beaverton Chapter

Vera Hutchinson, Leader

12440 SW Foothill

Portland, OR 97225

Oregon Business & Professional Women
Woodburn

Joan Monnier, Leader

719 Young Street

Woodburn, OR 97071

Oregon Business & Professional Women
Junction City

Melissa Bowers, Leader

2230 Crescent Avenue

Junction City, OR 97408

Oregon Business & Professional Women
Klamath Falls

Diane Davis, Leader

1070 Brookdale

Medford, OR 97504

Oregon Business & Professional Women
Roseburg

Nancy Forrest, Leader

165 Isabelle

Roseburg, OR 97470

Oregon Business & Professional Women
Sandy

Dawn Slama, Leader

53594 E. Highway 26

Sandy, OR 97055

Oregon Business & Professional Women
Silverton/Salem

Ramona Ginn, Leader

P.O. Box 5

Brownsville, OR 98327

Oregon Business & Professional Women
Sweet Home

Patricia Woods, Leader

P.O.Box 771

Sweethome, OR 97386

(541) 367-5620

ibpatti@centurytel.net

Oregon Business & Professional Women
Tillamook

Michelle Tippin, Leader

9800 South Prairie Road

Tillamook, OR 97141

Oregon Native American Business Network

Small Business Administration Women'’s
Business Center

Kedma Ough, Women’s Business Center Director

Van Port Business Center

5257 NE Martin Luther King Boulevard, #201
Portland, OR 97211

(503) 998-9560

Kedma@onaben.org

www.onaben.org

Oregon Tradeswomen, Inc.
Connie Ashbrook, Executive Director
1714 NE Alberta Street

Portland, OR 97211

(503) 335-8200, Ext. 22
(503)249-0445 (Fax)
connie@tradeswomen.net
www.tradeswomen.net

Oregon Women Lawyers
Queens Bench Chapter

Marja Selmann, President

P.O. Box 805

Portland, OR 97207
(503)233-0820
Marja_selmann@comcast.net
www.oregonwomenlawyers.com

Portlandia Club Inc.
Judi Jones, President



WOMEN’S ORGANIZATIONS IN OREGON

15450 Boones Ferry Road, #9-425
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

(503) 730-0745 (cell)
(503)297-5212 (Fax)
Jjinteriors123@msn.com

Portland Female Executives
Julie Faugeroux, President

7327 SW Barnes Road, PMB # 127
Portland, OR 97225

(503) 319-0543 (cell)

(503) 971-321-7311 (work)
julief@pdxfx.org

www. pdxfx.org

Mamapreneurs, Inc.

Marylnn Jayme Schotland, President/Founder
P.O. Box 230881

Portland, OR 97281

(503) 590-4699

(503) 590-4693

info@eventbliss.com
WWW.mamapreneursinc.com

Portland Metropolitan Association of Realtors
Million Dollar Club

Susan Coon, President

Realty Trust Group, Inc.

3902 N.E. Sandy Boulevard

Portland, OR 97232

(503) 416-2001

(503)416-2050 (Fax)

scoon@realtytrust.com

www.pmarmdc.org

Portland Metropolitan Association of Realtor’s
Melvin Broadous, President

Remax Equity Group

9790 S.W. Nimbus Avenue

Beaverton, OR 97008

(503) 626-4600

(503)626-8994 (Fax)

broadous@equitygroup.com

WWW.pmar.org

Portland State University Women’s Business
Center

Zena Piccolo, Student Assistance Coordinator
Montgomery Hall

1802 SW 10"

Portland, OR 97201

(503) 725-5672

wrc@pdx.edu
www.wrc.pdx.edu

Soroptimist International
Gresham

Gloria Cabine, President
PO Box 802

Gresham, OR 97030
jrhinevault@pru-nw.com

Soroptimist International
Hillsboro

Nona Verloo, President
P.O. Box 645

Hillsboro, OR 97123
(503) 885-2213
Dirtyfeetl1@verizon.net

Soroptimist International
Portland

Peggy Carmichael, President
P.O. Box 8548

Portland, OR 97207-8548
(503) 275-4357
portlandpeg@comcast.net

Soroptimist International
Portland East Chapter
Cheri D. Wonsley

P.O. Box 30657

Portland, OR 97294-3657
(503) 256-7515
Integritygroup@att.net

Soroptimist International
Portland North Chapter
Molly Siebert, President
1917 NE Marine Drive
Portland, OR 97211
(503) 283-5136
molly@thrivenet.com

The Link for Women, LLC

Cindy Tortorici, CEO/President
13500 SW Pacific Highway, Suite 121
Tigard, OR 97223

(503) 709-8041
cindy@thelinkforwomen.com
www.thelinkforwomen.com

Women’s Business Network
Julianne Harris, President



WOMEN’S ORGANIZATIONS IN OREGON

P.O. Box 1412

Eugene, OR 97440
president@wbneugene.org
www.wbneugene.org

Women’s Council of Realtor’s
Central Oregon Chapter
Carolyn Bostwick, President
Sunriver Realty

50 S.W. Bond Street, Suite 1
Bend, OR 97702
cbostwick@sunriverrealty.com

Women Council of Realtor’s
Lane County Chapter

Linda O’Bryant, President

4710 Village Plaza Loop, Suite 200
Eugene, OR 97401

(541) 915-5840
lobryant@remax.net

Women’s Council of Realtor’s
Mid Valley Chapter

Bonny Burks, President

947 Geary Street, S.E.

Albany, OR 97322

(541) 990-0725
bjburks@kw.com

Women’s Council of Realtor’s
Greater Portland Area Chapter
Mary Carleton, President

9790 SW Nimbus Avenue
Beaverton, OR 97008

(503) 422-5923 (Cell)
mkcarleton@equitygroup.com
www.wcrportland.org

Women’s Council of Realtor’s
Oregon State Chapter

Dianne Edwards, Regional V.P.
Women Council of Realtor’s
Re/Max Equity Group, Inc.

1975 NW 167" Place, Suite 100
Beaverton, OR 97006

(503) 495-5618
Dianne.edwards@equitygroup.com

Women'’s Council of Realtor’s
Rogue Valley Chapter

Susan Sandberg, President
206 N.E. 7" Street

Grants Pass, OR 97526
(541) 659-0445 (cell)
ssandberg@budget.net

Women’s Council of Realtor’s
Southern Oregon Chapter

Kathy Jean Rewolinski, President
John L. Scott

310 East California Street
Jacksonville, OR 97530

(541) 494-5366
kathyjean@johnlscott.com

Women Entrepreneurs of Oregon
Portland Metro Chapter

Jill Palamountain, President

PMB 119

3 Monroe Parkway, Suite P

Lake Oswego, OR 97035
Jillpalamountain@actioncoach.com
WWW.0regonweo.org

Women Entrepreneur’s of Southern Oregon
Estelle Loye, President

P.O. Box 1662

Medford, OR 97501

(888) 436-2338

info@wesoweb.org

www.wesoweb.org

Women'’s Resource Center

Nancy Magaret, Operations Coordinator
222 SE Urania Lane

Bend, OR 97702

(541) 385-0750 (General)

(541) 385-0747 (Educational)

(541) 385-0749 (Counseling)
nancy@wrcco.org

WWW.WICC0.0rg

Young Women Social Entrepreneurs
Kristi Jo Lewis, Steering Committee Member
P.O. Box 31001

Portland, OR 97231

(503) 285-6780 (work)

(503)285-6782 (cell)
kristijolewis@gmail.com

WWW.YWSe.org




WOMEN’S ORGANIZATIONS IN WASHINGTON

Altrusa International of Clark County
Joan Rose, President

4903 NE James Road

Vancouver, WA 98663

(360) 699-2187
joanrose@comcast.net

Altrusa International of Cowlitz County
Winona Smith, President

3309 Pennsylvania Street

Longview, WA 98362

(360) 577-1175
columbiaappraisal@tdn.com

Altrusa International Inc. of Longview-Kelso
Anne DeFrancisco, President

P.O. Box 1354

Longview, WA 98632

(360) 423-4520 (work)

(360) 425-9540 (Fax)

anne@mdlcpa.com

www.altrusa.orqg

Altrusa International Inc. of Three Rivers
Pegg Redd

2 Northlake Place

Longview, WA 98362

(360) 425-8622

American Women’'s Business Association
Sacajewa Chapter

Nadine Forslund, President

407 North 5™ Avenue

Kelso, WA 98626

(360) 423-7705

Black Entrepreneur’s of Clark County
Shareefah Abdullah, Director

1815 S.E. Solomon Loop

Vancouver, WA 98683

(360)604-8583
Shareefah@hotovations.com
www.hotovations.com/becc

Soroptimist International
Vancouver

Mary Buhman Weber, President
802 NE 169™ Court

Vancouver, WA 98684

(360) 256-2524
weberworks@msn.com

Women Entrepreneurs Organization of
Washington

Ramona Lupo, President

3103 SE Menlo Drive, #15

Vancouver, WA 98683

(360) 600-6504

rilsicily@gmail.com

WWW.Weowa.org
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